
AZ Track #3 May 2-4

Friday
Bib First Name Last Name License Class Track Team Event Time Place

346 Peninah Rosenblum 274860 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Scratch Race Mixed 10 laps 1

343 Steven Silberberg 523680 MEN CATEGORY 4 Velo Track Cycling Scratch Race Mixed 10 laps 2

344 Daisy Ward 354060 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Scratch Race Mixed 10 laps 3

345 Louella Holter 45469 WOMEN CATEGORY 2 Hammer Racing Team p/b Thorne Scratch Race Mixed 10 laps 4

347 Noah Kaufman 575651 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Scratch Race Mixed 10 laps 5

343 Steven Silberberg 523680 MASTERS MEN 65-69 Velo Track Cycling Triple Sprint 1

344 Daisy Ward 354060 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Triple Sprint 2

346 Peninah Rosenblum 274860 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Triple Sprint 3

345 Louella Holter 45469 MASTERS WOMEN 65-69 Hammer Racing Team p/b Thorne Triple Sprint 4

347 Noah Kaufman 575651 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Triple Sprint 5

346 Peninah Rosenblum 274860 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Scratch Race Mixed 20 laps 1

345 Louella Holter 45469 WOMEN CATEGORY 2 Hammer Racing Team p/b Thorne Scratch Race Mixed 20 laps 2

343 Steven Silberberg 523680 MEN CATEGORY 4 Velo Track Cycling Scratch Race Mixed 20 laps 3

344 Daisy Ward 354060 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Scratch Race Mixed 20 laps 4

347 Noah Kaufman 575651 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Scratch Race Mixed 20 laps 5

346 Peninah Rosenblum 274860 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Open Omnium 1

343 Steven Silberberg 523680 MEN CATEGORY 4 Velo Track Cycling Open Omnium 2

344 Daisy Ward 354060 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Open Omnium 3

345 Louella Holter 45469 WOMEN CATEGORY 2 Hammer Racing Team p/b Thorne Open Omnium 4

347 Noah Kaufman 575651 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Open Omnium 5

344 Daisy Ward 354060 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Open Omnium



Bib First Name Last Name License Class Track Team Event Time Place

350 Rick Skalak 186482 MASTERS MEN 65-69 Performance Cycle Coaching Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :13.6 1

354 Terrell Stager 45965 MASTERS MEN 70-74 Saguaro Velo Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :14.5 1

349 John Holleman 63543 MASTERS MEN 75-99 UNATTACHED Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :16.2 1

351 Jane Shearing-Skalak 187043 MASTERS WOMEN 60-64 Performance Cycle Coaching Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :16.7 1

353 Helen Clarke 466983 MASTERS WOMEN 75-99 UNATTACHED Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :16.6 1

348 Dale Crockatt 230830 MEN CATEGORY 3 Saguaro Velo Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :16.2 1

354 Terrell Stager 45965 MEN CATEGORY 4 Saguaro Velo Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :14.4 1

352 Brian Schwartz 554948 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :13.8 1

344 Daisy Ward 354060 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :13.8 1

343 Steven Silberberg 523680 MASTERS MEN 65-69 Velo Track Cycling Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :15.0 2

294 Paul Klusman 58524 MASTERS MEN 70-74 Saguaro Velo Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :17.3 2

343 Steven Silberberg 523680 MEN CATEGORY 4 Velo Track Cycling Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :15.1 2

348 Dale Crockatt 230830 MASTERS MEN 65-69 Saguaro Velo Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :16.6 3

102 Dwayne Loveday 302513 MASTERS MEN 50-54 Funkadelic Velo/ FV Racing Flying 200 Meter Time Trial DNS DNS

101 C Michael Jolivet 49832 MEN CATEGORY 3 Velo Track Cycling Flying 200 Meter Time Trial DNS DNS

355 Jesus Lamb 191857 MASTERS MEN 55-59 UNATTACHED 500 Meter Time Trial :40.2 1

350 Rick Skalak 186482 MASTERS MEN 65-69 Performance Cycle Coaching 500 Meter Time Trial :41.1 1

354 Terrell Stager 45965 MASTERS MEN 70-74 Saguaro Velo 500 Meter Time Trial :44.3 1

349 John Holleman 63543 MASTERS MEN 75-99 UNATTACHED 500 Meter Time Trial :47.3 1

351 Jane Shearing-Skalak 187043 MASTERS WOMEN 60-64 Performance Cycle Coaching 500 Meter Time Trial :49.3 1

353 Helen Clarke 466983 MASTERS WOMEN 75-99 UNATTACHED 500 Meter Time Trial :50.1 1

344 Daisy Ward 354060 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED 500 Meter Time Trial :46.3 1

343 Steven Silberberg 523680 MASTERS MEN 65-69 Velo Track Cycling 500 Meter Time Trial :43.7 2

295 Donald Melhado 23968 MASTERS MEN 70-74 Saguaro Velo 500 Meter Time Trial :46.4 2

292 William Barnes 170417 MASTERS MEN 75-99 Saguaro Velo 500 Meter Time Trial :56.0 2

293 Tracy Barclay 73527 MASTERS WOMEN 60-64 Saguaro Velo 500 Meter Time Trial :54.5 2

348 Dale Crockatt 230830 MASTERS MEN 65-69 Saguaro Velo 500 Meter Time Trial :49.3 3

294 Paul Klusman 58524 MASTERS MEN 70-74 Saguaro Velo 500 Meter Time Trial :49.9 3

102 Dwayne Loveday 302513 MASTERS MEN 50-54 Funkadelic Velo/ FV Racing 500 Meter Time Trial DNS DNS

101 C Michael Jolivet 49832 MASTERS MEN 60-64 Velo Track Cycling 500 Meter Time Trial DNS DNS

343 Steven Silberberg 523680 MEN CATEGORY 4 Velo Track Cycling 1000 Meter Time Trial 01:36.6 1

102 Dwayne Loveday 302513 MEN CATEGORY 5 Funkadelic Velo/ FV Racing 1000 Meter Time Trial DNS DNS

343 Steven Silberberg 523680 MASTERS MEN 65-69 Velo Track Cycling 2000 Meter Time Trial 03:27.0 1

294 Paul Klusman 58524 MASTERS MEN 70-74 Saguaro Velo 2000 Meter Time Trial 03:40.6 1

349 John Holleman 63543 MASTERS MEN 75-99 UNATTACHED 2000 Meter Time Trial 03:18.9 1

295 Donald Melhado 23968 MASTERS MEN 70-74 Saguaro Velo 2000 Meter Time Trial 04:47.1 2

101 C Michael Jolivet 49832 MASTERS MEN 60-64 Velo Track Cycling 2000 Meter Time Trial DNS DNS

348 Dale Crockatt 230830 MASTERS MEN 65-69 Saguaro Velo 2000 Meter Time Trial DNS DNS

344 Daisy Ward 354060 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED 3000 Meter Time Trial 05:25.9 1

343 Steven Silberberg 523680 MEN CATEGORY 4 Velo Track Cycling 4000 Meter Time Trial 07:13.2 1

Saturday



Bib First Name Last Name License Class Track Team Event Time Place

348 Dale Crockatt 230830 MASTERS MEN 65-69 Snail Males Team Sprint - MM 60+ :1:06.6 1

354 Terrell Stager 45965 MASTERS MEN 70-74 Snail Males Team Sprint - MM 60+ :1:06.6 1

349 John Holleman 63543 MASTERS MEN 75-99 Snail Males Team Sprint - MM 60+ :1:06.6 1

294 Paul Klusman 58524 MASTERS MEN 70-74 Grumpy Old Men Team Sprint - MM 70+ 01:13.6 1

295 Donald Melhado 23968 MASTERS MEN 70-74 Grumpy Old Men Team Sprint - MM 70+ 01:13.6 1

292 William Barnes 170417 MASTERS MEN 75-99 Grumpy Old Men Team Sprint - MM 70+ 01:13.6 1

353 Jane Shearing-Skalak 187043 MASTERS WOMEN 60-64 Encino Masters Women Team Sprint - MW 60+ :50.0 1

353 Helen Clarke 466983 MASTERS WOMEN 75-99 Encino Masters Women Team Sprint - MW 60+ :50.0 1

350 Rick Skalak 186482 MEN CATEGORY 5 Performance Cycle Coaching Team Sprint-Mixed :43.1 1

344 Daisy Ward 354060 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Team Sprint-Mixed :43.1 1

346 Peninah Rosenblum 274860 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Scratch Race Senior Women  1

344 Daisy Ward 354060 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Scratch Race Senior Women  2

345 Louella Holter 45469 WOMEN CATEGORY 2 Hammer Racing Team p/b Thorne Scratch Race Senior Women  3

353 Helen Clarke 466983 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Scratch Race Senior Women  4

346 Peninah Rosenblum 274860 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Triple Sprint 1

344 Daisy Ward 354060 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Triple Sprint 2

345 Louella Holter 45469 WOMEN CATEGORY 2 Hammer Racing Team p/b Thorne Triple Sprint 3

353 Helen Clarke 466983 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Triple Sprint DNS

346 Peninah Rosenblum 274860 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Omnium Senior Women 1

344 Daisy Ward 354060 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Omnium Senior Women 2

345 Louella Holter 45469 WOMEN CATEGORY 2 Hammer Racing Team p/b Thorne Omnium Senior Women 3

353 Helen Clarke 466983 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Omnium Senior Women 4

Sunday


